

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).16979/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-12-2017 in CAN No. 1802/2017 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

SANGATHAK O PRATHAMIK SIKSHAK AKATA SANGHA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN AD HOC COMMITTEE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 20246/2018 (XVI)

SLP(C) No..... Diary No(s). 28722/2018 (XVI)

SLP(C) No..... Diary No(s). 31056/2018 (XVI)

SLP(C) No..... Diary No(s). 29984/2018 (XVI)

SLP(C) No..... Diary No(s). 38969/2018 (XVI)

SLP(C) No..... Diary No(s). 36781/2018 (XVI)

SLP(C) No..... Diary No(s). 43889/2018 (XVI)

Date : 09-07-2019 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.K. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Anindo, Adv.  
Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioner/s, list these matters on 31.07.2019 before the appropriate Bench.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR